
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD

VOYAGE

NUMBER

ESSAG MCA W 667587 DACHAN BAY EXPRESS 3202500731 LIBERIA SAG016 Fri, 01-Aug  21:00 Sat, 02-Aug  03:00 Wed, 30-Jul 13:00

ESSAG MCA W 668594 GENOA EXPRESS 3202500853 LIBERIA SAG016 Mon, 04-Aug  20:00 Tue, 05-Aug  02:00 Thu, 31-Jul 13:00

ESSAG MCA W 668596 JAKARTA EXPRESS 3202500854 LIBERIA SAG016 Thu, 14-Aug  08:00 Thu, 14-Aug  14:00 Tue, 12-Aug 09:00

ESSAG MCA W 668598 BARCELONA EXPRESS 3202500855 LIBERIA SAG016 Thu, 21-Aug  08:00 Thu, 21-Aug  14:00 Tue, 19-Aug 09:00

ESSAG MCA W 668638 NO SAIL WEEK SAG016 Thu, 28-Aug  08:00 Thu, 28-Aug  14:00

ESSAG MCA W 668855 MOMBASA EXPRESS LIBERIA SAG016 Thu, 04-Sep  08:00 Thu, 04-Sep  14:00 Tue, 02-Sep 09:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

TRANS. REQUIRED TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

OMISSION
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SHIPPING SHIPPING
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